000% 000% 0 .00%

1.76% 0 .00% 0 .00%

------- ------ --------·
10000% 657%

:a:sc:u:: a ====-===t

LOW HIGH

------- ------
10.34% 12.34%

aac:.:s•a.:

6 .19% 695%

=====c:=

ORDER NO. PSC-94-1452-FOF-WU
DOCKET NO. 940475-WU
PAGE 22

HOBE SOUND WATER COMPANY

ADJUSTMENTS TO CAPITAL STRUCTURE

TEST YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1994

SCHEDULE NO. 2-8
DOCKET NO. 940475-WU

I
I

SPECIFIC SPECIFIC

ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT PRO RATA NET I
ADJUSTMENT I

.. .,

DESCRIPTION

1 LONG TEAM DEBT s

2 INTERCOMPANY PAY ABLES

3 PREFERRED STOCK

4 COMMON EQUITY

5 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

6 ACCUM. DErERRED INCOME TAX

7 OTHER (Explain)

8 TOTAL CAPITAL s

(1} (2) RECONCILE

s s 12,817 s 12,817

2,297 2.297

0 0

9,513 9,5 13

0 0

0 0

440 440

OS OS 25,067 s 25,067

==========: ========== ========== =========:

IIOllr! SOIJNO WATI!It COMI'J\NY

STATI!MI!NT OF WAT I!R O l' f!RJ\TIONS

TCSTYI!Ait I'!NDT!D OCCI!Milf!lt 31, 1994

TEST YEAn
UTILITY .

UTILITY ADJUSTED
COMMISSION

COMMISSION ADJUSTED

SC:III! I)tll . l! NO. 3- J\
J)QC KIIT N O. 94017S- WIJ

REVENUE REVENUE

DESCRIPTION PER UTILITY ADJUSTM ENTS TEST YEAR ADJU STMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQU IREMENT

:. ~

1 OPERATING REVEIIIJES $ 1,007,930 $ 439,071 $ 1,527,009$ (439,071)$ 1,007,930 $ 430,329 $ 1,526,267

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- --------- ---------- -----------
OPERATING EXPENSES. 40 .43% 40.29%

2 OPERATION ANDMAINTENAN::E $ 587,378 s 67,004 s 655,182 $ (17,945)$ 637,237 $ $ 637,237

3 DEPRECIATION NET OF CIAC AMORT. 180,220 1,608 109,828 7,029 196,857 196,857

4 INTEREST ON CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TAXESOTI IERTHAN INCOME 157,593 25.430 183,023 (21,766) 161 ,257 19,725 180,982

6 PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES 17,192 97,916 115,108 (1 53,754) (30,646) 157,521 11 8,0'/4

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES s 950,383 s 192,758 $ 1,143,141 $ 2,099,047 s 956,706$ 177,2~6 s 1,133,951

8 OPERATING INCOME $ 137,555 s 247,113 $ 304,668 s (2,539,7 10)$ 131,232 s 261 ,063 $ 392,3 16

9 RATE BASE $ 4,493,337 $ 4,553,320 s 4,570,300 $ 4,570,386

RATE OF RETURN 3 06% 6.45% 2.07% 6 57%

'00 0

~ g~
trj:><;trj

tr1::0
IVI-3
c... z zo

0·

'0
\0(1)
~ ()

0•
~ \0
...,J~

U1 •
..... 

~~
tv

'"t]
0
'"t]

I

ORDER NO. PSC-94-1452-FOF-WU

DOCKET NO. 940475-WU
PAGE 24

HOBE SOUND WATER COMPANY

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING STATEMENTS

TEST YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1994

EXPLANATION

(1) OPERATING REVENUES

a) Revel'$e utility'• requested rate increase

(2) OPERATING & MAINTENANCE